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AcademicCalander 2025-2026

Weeks

14.7.2025-19.7.2025

21.7.2025-26.7.2025

28.7.2025-3 1.7.2025

1.8.2025-2.8.2025

4.8.2025-8.8.2025

11.8.2025-16.8.2025

18.8.2025-23.8.2025

25.8.2025-30.8.2025

1.9.2025-6.9.2025

8.9.2025-12.9.2025

(OddSemester -BBA & B.Com. I, III &V Semester)

Description Date Days

Online Registration

for Third and Fifh
14.7.2025-19.7.2025 Monday-Saturday

Semester of BBA &
B.Com.

Kanwar Holidays 21.7.2025-23.7.2025 Monday-Wednesday

Commencement of

Classes for Thirdand 24.7.2025 Thursday
Fifth Semester

Instructional Days 25.7.2025-26.7.2025
Friday-Saturday

Instructional Days 28.7.2026-31.7.2026
Monday-Thursday

Instructional Days 1.8.2025-2.8.2025 Friday-Saturday

Instructional Days 4.8.2025-8.8.2025
Monday-Friday

Induction Programme
of First Semester

11.8.2025-14.8.2025
Monday-ThursdayStudents ofBBA &

B.Com.

Independence Day
15.8.2025

Friday(Holiday)

Janmashtmi (Holiday) 16.8.2025
Saturday

Instructional Days 18.8.2025-23.8.2025
Monday-Saturday

Instructional Days 25.8.2025-30.8.2025 Monday-Saturday
Instructional Days 1.9.2025-6.9.2025

Monday-Saturday
First Internal

Examination for Third 8.9.2025-12.9.2025
Monday-Friday& Fifth Semester

Week

2

4

5

6

7

9

10

15.9.2025-20.9.2025

22.9.2025-27.9.2025

29.9.2025-30.9.2025

Instructional Days 15.9.2025-20.9.2025

Instructional Days 22.9.2025-27.9.2025

Instructional Days 29.9.2025-30.9.2025

Monday-Saturday

Monday-Saturday

Monday-Tuesday

11

12

13



EID

RAM

BUDI Ram Navmi(Holiday) 1.10.2025 Wednesday

110.2025-4. 10.2025 Dussehra Gandhi
2.10.2025 Thursday

Jayanti (Holiday)

Instructional Days 3.10.202s-4.10.2025 Friday-Saturday

6.10.2025-10.10,2025
Instructional Days 6.10,2025-9,10.2025 Monday-Thursday
Karwa Chauth

10.10.2025 Friday

(Holiday)

Pre-University

13.10.2025-18.10,2025
Examinations for First

13.10.2025-18.10.2025 Monday-Saturday
Third & Fith

Semester

Instructional Day 20.10.2025 Monday

20.10.2025-25.10.2025
Diwali/Govardhan

Puja/ Bhaiya Dooj 21.10.2025-23.10.2025 Tuesday-Thursday

(Holidays)

Friday-SaturdayInstructional Days 24.10.2025-25.10.2025

27.10.2025-31.10.2025 Instructional Days 27.10.2025-31.10.2025 Monday-Friday
1.11.2025

Instructional Day 1.11.2025 Saturday

Instructional Days 3.11.2025-4.1 1.2025 Monday-Tuesday

3.11.2025-7. 11.2025
Guru Nanak Jayanti

S.11.2025 Wednesday
(Holiday)

Instructional Days 6.11.2025-7. 11.2025 Thursday-Friday

10.11.2025-15.11.2025 Instructional Days 10.11.2025-15.11.2025 Monday-Saturday

17.11.2025-22.I 1.2025 Instructional Days

24.11.2025-29. 11.2025

17.|1.2025-22. 11.2025 Monday-Saturday

24.11.2025-29.1 1.2025 Instructional Days Monday-Saturday

1.12.2025-6.12.2025 Instructional Days 1.12.2025-6. 12.2025 Monday-Saturday

8.12.2025-12.12.2025 Instructional Days 8.12.2025-12.12.2025 Monday-Friday

15.12.2025-20.1 2.2025 Instructional Days 15.12.2025-20.12.2025 Monday-Saturday

Instructional Days 22.12.2025-24.12,2025 Monday-Wednesday

ChristmasDay 25.12.2025 Thursday
22.12.2025-27. 12.2025 (Holiday)

Doubt Clearing
26.12.2025-27. 12.2025 Friday-Saturday

Session

29.12.2025-31.12.2025
Doubt Clearing 29.12.2025-31.12.2025 Monday-WednesdaySession

New Year Day
1.1.2026 Thursday

(Holiday)
1.1.2026-3.1.2026 University

Examinations (BBA & 2.1.2026 Onwards Fridayonwards

B.Com.)

Academic Calendar (Even Semester 2025-2026 - BBA/ B.Com.- II, IV& VI)

Online Registration

27.1.2026-31.1.2026
for Second, Fourth and

27.1.2026-31.1.2026 Tuesday-SaturdaySixth Semester of

BBA & B.Com.

Commencementof
Classes for all

2.2.2026 Monday2.2.2026-7.2.2026 Semesters ofBBA &
B.Com.

Instructional Days 3.2.2026-7.2.2026
Tuesday-Saturday

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

2



AHAN RATRI

9.2.2026-13.32.2026

16.2.2026-21.2.2026

23.2.2026-28.2.2026

2.3.2026-7.3.2026

9.3.2026-13.3.2026

16.3.2026-21.3.2026

23.7.2026-28.3.2026

30.3.2026-31.3.2026

1.4.2026-4.4.2026

6.4.2026-10.4.2026

13.4.2026-18.4.2026

20.4.2026-25.4.2026

27.4.2026-30.4.2026

1.5.2026-2.5.2026

4.5.2026-8.5.2026

11.5.2026-16.5.2026

18.5.2026-23.5.2026

25.5.2026-30.5.2026

1.6.2026-6.6.2026

8.6.2026-12.6.2026

Instructional Days

Maha Shivratri

(Holiday)
Instructional Days

Instructional Days

Instructional Day

HolikaDehan & Holi

(Holiday)
Instructional Days

First Internal

Examinationsof Al

Semesters

Instructional Day

Instructional Days

Eid-U1-Fitr (Holiday)

Instructional Days

Instructional Days

Ram Navmi (Holiday)

Instructional Days

Instructional Days

Instructional Days

Instructional Days

Buddha Poornima

(Holiday)

Instructional Days

Instructional Days

Instructional Days

Pre-University

Examination for all

Semesters in BBA and

B.Com.

Instructional Days

Instructional Days

Instructional Days

Instructional Days

Revision Classes

Doubt Clearing

Session

University

Examinations(BBA&
B.Com.)

9.2.2026-13.2.2026

16.2.2026

17.2.2026-21.2.2026

23.2.2026-28.2.2026

2.3.2026

3.3.2026-4.3.2026

5.3.2026-7.3.2026

9.3.2026-12.3.2026

13.3.2026

16.3.2026-18.3.2026

19.3.2026

20.3.2026-21.3.2026

23.3.2026-25.3.2026

26.3.2026

27.3.2026-28.3.2026

30.3.2026-3 1.3.2026

1.4.2026-4.4.2026

6.4.2026-7.4.2026

8.4.2026

9.4.2026-10.4.2026

13.4.2026-18.3.2026

20.4.2026-25.4.2026

27.4.2026-30.4.2026

1.5.2026

4.5.2026-9.5.2026

11.5.2026-16.5.2026

18.5.2026-23.5.2026

25.5.2026-30.5.2026

1.6.2026-6.6.2026

8.6.2026 onwards

Monday-Friday
3

Monday 4

Tuesday-Saturday

Monday-Saturday
5

Monday

Tuesday-Wednesday

Thursday-Saturday

Monday-Thursday

Friday

Monday-Wednesday

Thursday

Friday-Saturday

Monday-Wednesday

Thursday
9

Friday-Saturday

Monday-Tuesday
10

Wednesday-Saturday

Monday-Tuesday

Wednesday
12

Thursday-Friday

Monday-Saturday
13

Monday-Saturday
14

Monday-Thursday 15

Friday-Saturday
16

Monday-Friday
17

Monday-Saturday 18

Monday-Saturday 19

Monday-Saturday 20

Monday-Saturday 21

Mondayonwards 22

DENOAGKAWAL
Associate Professor & Head

DepartmentofManagement & Commerce

RSHASINGHPROF. (DR.)N
Principal

Modern College of Professional Studies


